Lifting insert with cross hole
Installation and Application Instruction
VB
3-
T-
01
1-e
n

 i. V. Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Holger Zimmert
(Technischer Leiter / Technical Director)
VB3-CE-036-de/en - 08/17
TABLE 1: DIMENSIONS
Ref. no. 
galvanised
Type Dimensions
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
e
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
71HM12 RD 12 12 15.0   40 22   8
71HM16 RD 16 16 21.0   55 27 13
71HM20 RD 20 20 27.0   67 35 16
71HM24 RD 24 24 31.0   77 43 18
71HM30 RD 30 30 39.5 105 56 23
71HM36 RD 36 36 47.0 125 68 27
71HM42 RD 42 42 54.0 145 75 32
71HM52 RD 52 52 67.0 195 100 40
 Mind the embedding depth hT of the corresponding recess former (picture 2).
 Also available in version stainless steel (ref. no. 77HM__VA).
Picture 1 Picture 2